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Technical Information / Options / Offer 

GLC 200 4MATIC SUV AMG Line exterior  

Paintwork: 197 Obsidian black metallic 

Upholstery: 194 ARTICO sienna brown / black 

14U 

20U 

234 

235 

239 

243 

249 

258 

Smartphone integration 

Preinstallation Car Sharing 

BSM Blind Spot Monitor 

Active parking assistant 

Active DISTRONIC 

Active lane keeping assistant 

Automatic anti-dazzle rear view mirror 

Active brake assistant 

  
30P 

310 

321 

33U 

345 

351 

355 

365 

367 

Stowage package 

Double cupholder 

Fingerprint scanner 

Remote services plus 

Windshield wiper with rain-sensor 

Mercedes-Benz emergency call system 

Extended MBUX functions 

Hard-disc navigation 

Pre-installation for Live Traffic Information 

  
421 

440 

443 

Automatic nine-speed transmission, 9G-TRONIC 

Cruise control 

Heated multi functional steering wheel 

  
464 

475 

486 

500 

Driver display 

Controlled pressure in tire 

Sports suspension 

Electrically folding outside rearview mirror 

  
513 

51U 

Traffic sign assistant 

Roof liner in black 

  
537 Digital radio 

MBUX Multimediasystem 521 

360 degree - camera 501 

Head-up Display 444 

Panoramic sliding roof 413 

Memory package 275 



803 Model-year 
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628 

677 

70B 

723 

725 

72B 

757 

Adaptive full beam assistant plus 

AGILITY CONTROL suspension 

Reflective vest for driver 

Luggage compartment cover 

Roof railing light alloy 

USB package plus 

Centre console in high-gloss black 

  
7U3 Sport seats 

840 Heat-insulating dark-tinted glass 

  
872 Seat heaters, rear seats 

873 Seat heaters, front seats 

875 Windshield washer heater 

876 Interior light package 

  
890 

891 

893 

894 

897 

900 

901 

942 

B51 

B59 

B63 

H03 

L5C 

EASY-PACK tailgate 

Ambient lighting 

KEYLESS-GO starting function 

Ambient lighting with lightlines 

Wireless charging for mobile phones 

Chrome package 

Chrome package interior 

Boot comfort package 

TIREFIT 

DYNAMIC SELECT 

Sporty enginesound 

Wood trim brown ash glossy 

Multifunctional sports steering wheel in leather 
 

 

  
P49 

PAV 

Mirror package 

Winter package 

Parking-package with 360°-camera P47 

KEYLESS-GO 889 

Central display 

Acoustics glass 

868 

851 

AMG styling 772 

Automatic climate control THERMOTRONIC 581 

P31 

P29 

AMG Line exterior 

AMG Line interior 
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RRH 

U10 

U22 

U25 

U26 

U29 

DIGITAL LIGHT with projecting function 

MBUX Navigation Premium 

Premium-Plus-package 

AMG Line Premium Plus 

AMG light alloy wheels 19", 5-spoke-design grey 

Automatic deactivation of co-driver airbag 

4-way lumbar support 

Door sill panels, lighted "Mercedes-Benz" 

AMG floor mats 

Brake system with lager front brake disks 

  
U40 Net for passengers protection 

Total price EUR  
 

 

 

 

Kind regards  

Instrument panel leather imitation ARTICO nappa style U34 

PAX 

PBG 

PDD 

PSQ 

 


